Flinton Saturday 19 April, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 WESTGATE SEEDS Maiden Plate
1000 metres $11000

02 PLEA(Mark Currie)

04 Icey(Jackie Crompton)

05 Tiny Missile(Cameron Dixon)
06  Gluttony(Tom Dougall)

07 Great Angles(Amanda Park)
08 Hvardance(Ben Waldron)

10 (EM)Pollyanna's Best(Cameron
Dixon)

2 PRECISON AERIAL Class B Handicap

1000 metres $10000
01  TIrish Arthur(Brodie Fenton)

02 Master Miyagi(Matthew Park)

03  Almost Even(Paul Randall)
04 Sutherland(Amanda Park)
06 Cavalheiro(Naomi Hemmings)

Ms Stacey
Callow

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Mr Darren
Evans

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Keniji Yoshida
Corey Bayliss

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Ms Jade
Metcalfe

Mr Paul Randall
Kenji Yoshida

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

01:30PM
6 58.5

4 575

3 575

1 57.0

5 56.5
7 56.5
2 575

02:10PM
1 61.0

2 60.5

4 59.0
7 57.5
3 56.5

3 THE FLINTON COMMITTEE QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $15000 , Non QTIS: $5000

02 Inatick(Paul Wallace)

03  Uchi(Ben Waldron)
04 DARK SKIES(Amanda Park)
05 Shut Eye (NZ)(Wayne Oakenfull)

06 Miss De Blaas(Matt Kropp)

07 Rum Diary(Peter Rice)

Nathan
Fazackerley

Corey Bayliss
Kenji Yoshida

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ms Courtney
Ferris

02:50PM
1 620

6 61.0
60.5
2 60.5

5 58.5

3 585

4 O'TOOLE TRANSPORT FLINTON CUP OPEN Handicap

1200 metres $15000

03:30PM

03

04
05

06

07
08

09

Flank Speed(Paul Wallace) Nathan
Fazackerley

Peshwa(Lindsay Hatch) Corey Bayliss
Coynes Road(Matt Kropp) Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Super Duck(Michael Hemmings) Ms Courtney
Ferris

Zaidin(Wayne Oakenfull) Kenji Yoshida
Little Show(Gino Barbierato) Ms Jade
Metcalfe

(EM)Flying Banjo(Cameron Dixon) Mr Darren
Evans

CONDABRI BEEF BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1200 metres

01
03

04

05

06

07
08
09

WESTERN DOWNS REGIONAL COUNCIL BENCHMARK 50

$10000

Flash Zariz(Naomi Hemmings) Mr Mitch Goring

Rumi Star(Mark Currie) Ms Stacey
Callow

Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Ms Samantha
Mesken) Pointon
Sense Of Humour(Peter Rice) Ms Courtney
Ferris

Birague(Sheree McEwan) Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Rum Revolution(Nathan Evans) Nathan Evans
White Chocolate(Ben Waldron)

(EM)Easy Come(Gino Barbierato)

Corey Bayliss

Mr Darren
Evans

Handicap

1200 metres $10000
02  Struan Lad(Matthew Park) Ms Jade
Metcalfe
03 Mr Gorman(Amanda Park) Keniji Yoshida
04 Red Hot Rubix(Jackie Crompton) Ms Kelsey
Lenton
05 Tetchy(Glenn Richardson) Ms Samantha
Pointon
07 Hell Oh Baby(Brodie Fenton) Jarrod
Woodhouse

04:10PM

04:50PM

9

60.5

57.5
55.5

55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

63.0
62.5

61.5

59.0

58.5

58.5
58.0
58.0

63.0

61.5
59.5

58.5

56.5

08 Laser Guided Girl(Cameron Dixon)

09 (EM)Cotton Caper(Sheree

McEwan)

Mr Darren 3 56.0
Evans

Ms Rhiannon 8 55.0
Payne




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




