## Flinton Saturday 19 April, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	STGATE SEEDS Maiden Plate 0 metres \$11000		01:30PM	03	Flank Speed(Paul Wallace)	Nathan Fazackerley	5	60.5	08	Laser Guided Girl(Cameron Dixon)	Mr Darren Evans	3 56.0
02	PLEA(Mark Currie)	Ms Stacey	6 58.5	04	Peshwa(Lindsay Hatch)	Corey Bayliss	6	57.5	09	(EM)Cotton Caper(Sheree	Ms Rhiannon	8 55.0
	,	Callow		05	Coynes Road(Matt Kropp)	Ms Kelsey	9	55.5		McEwan)	Payne	
04	Icey(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Kelsey	4 57.5	06	Cuper Duck (Michael Hemmings)	Lenton	0	EE O				
05	Tiny Missile(Cameron Dixon)	Lenton Mr Darren	3 57.5	06	Super Duck(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Courtney Ferris	0	55.0				
05	Tilly Pilosile(Cameron Dixon)	Evans	5 57.5	07	Zaidin(Wayne Oakenfull)	Kenji Yoshida	4	55.0				
06	Gluttony(Tom Dougall)	Ms Samantha Pointon	1 57.0	80	Little Show(Gino Barbierato)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	3	55.0				
07	Great Angles(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	5 56.5	09	(EM)Flying Banjo(Cameron Dixon)		2	55.0				
80	Hvardance(Ben Waldron)	Corey Bayliss	7 56.5			Evans						
10	(EM)Pollyanna's Best(Cameron	Jarrod	2 57.5	5 COI	NDABRI BEEF BENCHMARK 50 H	landicap						
	Dixon)	Woodhouse		120	00 metres \$10000	•	04	:10PM				
2 PRECISON AERIAL Class B Handicap				01	Flash Zariz(Naomi Hemmings)	Mr Mitch Goring	1	63.0				
100	0 metres \$10000		02:10PM	03	Rumi Star(Mark Currie)	Ms Stacey	3	62.5				
01	Irish Arthur(Brodie Fenton)	Jarrod	1 61.0		D. I	Callow		C4 E				
02	Master Mirasi/Matthern Dayle	Woodhouse	2 (0.5	04	Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Samantha Pointon	8	61.5				
02	Master Miyagi(Matthew Park)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	2 60.5	05	Sense Of Humour(Peter Rice)	Ms Courtney	7	59.0				
03	Almost Even(Paul Randall)	Mr Paul Randall	4 59.0		,	Ferris						
04	Sutherland(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	7 57.5	06	Birague(Sheree McEwan)	Ms Rhiannon	2	58.5				
06	Cavalheiro(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Kelsey	3 56.5	07	Rum Revolution(Nathan Evans)	Payne Nathan Evans	6	58.5				
		Lenton		08	White Chocolate(Ben Waldron)	Corey Bayliss		58.0				
3 THE FLINTON COMMITTEE QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Ha 1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			andicap	09	(EM)Easy Come(Gino Barbierato)	Mr Darren		58.0				
			02:50PM	05	(El I) Lasy connectino barbierato)	Evans		30.0				
02	Inatick(Paul Wallace)	Nathan	1 62.0	6 WF	CTERN ROWNS RESTONAL COLL	NOTE BENGLIMAE	N/ F/					
	Fazackerley 6 WESTERN DOWNS REGIONAL COUNCIL BENCHMARK 50 Handicap											
03	Uchi(Ben Waldron)	Corey Bayliss	6 61.0		00 metres \$10000	)	04	:50PM				
04	DARK SKIES(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	4 60.5	02	Struan Lad(Matthew Park)	Ms Jade	9	63.0				
05	Shut Eye (NZ)(Wayne Oakenfull)	Ms Samantha Pointon	2 60.5			Metcalfe						
06	Miss De Blaas(Matt Kropp)	Ms Kelsey	5 58.5	03	Mr Gorman(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida		61.5				
		Lenton		04	Red Hot Rubix(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Kelsey Lenton	5	59.5				
07	Rum Diary(Peter Rice)	Ms Courtney Ferris	3 58.5	05	Tetchy(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Samantha Pointon	1	58.5				
4 O'T	OOLE TRANSPORT FLINTON CU	P OPEN Handica	р	07	Hell Oh Baby(Brodie Fenton)	Jarrod	4	56.5				
120	0 metres \$15000		03:30PM			Woodhouse						

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.